

酒瓶扣（配合防盗检测器使用）酒瓶防盗硬标签

产品名称	酒瓶扣（配合防盗检测器使用）酒瓶防盗硬标签
公司名称	贺文龙（个体经营）
价格	1.00/个
规格参数	型号:BT-JPK 尺寸: \varnothing 53MM 适用范围:1.5米
公司地址	中国 内蒙古 呼和浩特市新城区 呼和浩特市新城区南门里前巷4号楼2单元3层5号
联系电话	86-04714965309 18748144256

产品详情

型号	BT-JPK	尺寸	\varnothing 53MM
适用范围	1.5米	使用膜类	磨砂
使用面材	硬质塑料		

【技术参数及规格】

eas am/rf防盗标签，圆酒瓶保护扣

- 1、高灵敏度，全新超强abs工程塑料；
- 2、颜色黑色/白色/可以订做；
- 3、频率8.2mhz(或可选)；
- 4、锁芯：标准锁芯/强磁锁芯；
- 5、钢丝绳粗细可以订做；

huhhot beta automation technology co., ltdaddress: the south area of inner mongolia huhhot before lane 4 floor 2 unit 3 layer number fivetelephone: 0471-4965309contact: hexianshengqq: 1150026560ali: beitaauto tradelink bilaterallythe technical specifications and parameters.advanced eas systems of am/rf label, round bottle protection1, high sensitivity, the new super abs,2, the color of black/white/can be customized,3 and frequency 8.2 mhz (or optional),4 and lock

core: standard lock core/strong magnetic lock core,5, steel wire thickness can be customized,the absolute price advantage and supply ability and more excellent, online order saurday preferential more! welcome to inquire, we will provide you the best pre-sale, sale and after-saleservice and the best solution!